Departmental Academic Event List (Academic Session: 2022-2023)

Department of Chemistry, Kalipada Ghosh Tarai Mahavidyalaya

DATES/MONTHS

July

01/08/2022

08/09/2022

06/09/2022-
09/09/2022

14/09/2022
21/09/2022
26/09/2022

12/10/2022-
19/10/2022

21/11/2022
01/12/2022
07/12/2022

First week of
January 2023

01/02/2023
02/03/2023

11/03/2023-
16/03/2023

05/04/2023

14/04/2023-
23/04/2023

21/04/2023
11/05/2023

SEMESTER/DEPARTMENTAL
AND UNIVERSITY WORK

CBCS Even semesters

CBCS Sem-Ill and VV

CBCS Sem -V

CBCS Sem Il

CBCS Sem-V
Departmental activities (office)
CBCS Sem-I

Semester 11l and V

CBCS Sem-I
CBCS Sem-V
CBCS Sem-V

CBCS Sem-VI

Departmental activities (office)
Departmental activities (office)

CBCS Sem-I

CBCS Sem Il

Holidays declared(GO:Heat
Wave), Online Classes

Departmental activities (office)

Sem-1V (SEC)

DETAILS OF
PROGRAMME/EVENT

NBU Exams and spot evaluation

Classes start, routine circulated

Internal Test (Catalysis)

Internal Test (DSC, SEC)

Internal Test (Cement, Glass)
Teachers' meeting
Orientation Program

Online Add-on course (Topic:
Presentation Techniques in
Chemistry: Use of relevant
Softwares)

Internal Test
N.B.U Final Practical of Sem-V

Commencement of N.B.U Final
Exam

Commencement of regular class
of Sem-VI

Teachers' meeting
Teachers' Meeting

Remedial practical session

Beginning of Sem-11 class

Teachers' Meeting

Industry Visit (Experiential
Learning, PCI Ltd siliguri)



31/05/2023
02/06/2023

08/06/2023-
10/06/2023

10/06/2023

05/06/2023-

13/06/2023

12/06/2023

26/06/2023
07/07/2023

20/07/2023

Departmental activities(office)

Final Exam by College

CBCS Sem-IVV

CBCS Sem-IVV

CBCS Sem-l1&IV

CBCS Sem-VI

CBCS Sem-1VV
CBCS Sem-VI

CBCS Sem Il

Teachers' Meeting

Final Exam of CBCS
Sem-VI (College)

Remedial Practical session
for sem-1V

Commencement NBU of Final
Exam of Sem-1V

Remedial sessions for Sem-II
and IV (Theory)

Commencement of NBU Final
exam

NBU Final Practical exam

Industry Visit (Experiential
learning) to PSG Pvt Ltd

Commencement of NBU Final
Exam of Sem-II
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