Departmental Academic Event List (Academic Session: 2022-2023)

Department of Chemistry, Kalipada Ghosh Tarai Mahavidyalaya

DATES/MONTHS	SEMESTER/DEPARTMENTAL AND UNIVERSITY WORK	DETAILS OF PROGRAMME/EVENT
July	CBCS Even semesters	NBU Exams and spot evaluation
01/08/2022	CBCS Sem-III and V	Classes start, routine circulated
08/09/2022	CBCS Sem -V	Internal Test (Catalysis)
06/09/2022- 09/09/2022	CBCS Sem III	Internal Test (DSC, SEC)
14/09/2022	CBCS Sem-V	Internal Test (Cement, Glass)
21/09/2022	Departmental activities (office)	Teachers' meeting
26/09/2022	CBCS Sem-I	Orientation Program
12/10/2022- 19/10/2022	Semester III and V	Online Add-on course (Topic: Presentation Techniques in Chemistry: Use of relevant Softwares)
21/11/2022	CBCS Sem-I	Internal Test
01/12/2022	CBCS Sem-V	N.B.U Final Practical of Sem-V
07/12/2022	CBCS Sem-V	Commencement of N.B.U Final Exam
First week of January 2023	CBCS Sem-VI	Commencement of regular class of Sem-VI
01/02/2023	Departmental activities (office)	Teachers' meeting
02/03/2023	Departmental activities (office)	Teachers' Meeting
11/03/2023- 16/03/2023	CBCS Sem-I	Remedial practical session
05/04/2023	CBCS Sem II	Beginning of Sem-II class
14/04/2023- 23/04/2023	Holidays declared(GO:Heat Wave), Online Classes	
21/04/2023	Departmental activities (office)	Teachers' Meeting
11/05/2023	Sem-IV (SEC)	Industry Visit (Experiential Learning, PCI Ltd siliguri)

31/05/2023	Departmental activities(office)	Teachers' Meeting
02/06/2023	Final Exam by College	Final Exam of CBCS Sem-VI (College)
08/06/2023- 10/06/2023	CBCS Sem-IV	Remedial Practical session for sem-IV
10/06/2023	CBCS Sem-IV	Commencement NBU of Final Exam of Sem-IV
05/06/2023- 13/06/2023	CBCS Sem-II&IV	Remedial sessions for Sem-II and IV (Theory)
12/06/2023	CBCS Sem-VI	Commencement of NBU Final exam
26/06/2023	CBCS Sem-IV	NBU Final Practical exam
07/07/2023	CBCS Sem-VI	Industry Visit (Experiential learning) to PSG Pvt Ltd
20/07/2023	CBCS Sem II	Commencement of NBU Final Exam of Sem-II

Head of the Department

Department of Chemistry